
Date Company Name Contact Person Phone # E-Mail
What was 
Purchased?

6/7/17 BZ Electric William Zarker AEC #1 plans and specs

6/7/17 Reyman Brothers Gwen golson@reymanbrothers.com AEC #2 plans and specs

6/8/17 Walker River Rich Merile AEC #3 plans and specs

6/8/17 Nelson Electric Robbie Nelson 775-358-0643 robbien@nelsonelectric.com AEC #4 plans and specs

6/9/17 Peri Landscape Tracey Thibault 775-359-4412 tracey@perilandscape.com
AEC#5 half size plans and 
specs

6/9/17 Reliant Electric Julie 775-342-2900 AEC #6 plans and specs

6/9/17 Legends Landscaping Carrie Cowan 775-829-2468 carrie@legendslandscaping.com
AEC #7 half size plans and 
specs

6/9/17 K7 Construction Deanna Rowlnads 775-826-8872 ext 102 deanna.rowlands@k7c.com AEC #8 plans and specs

6/14/17 power comm charles 775-345-0087 charlesmcpowercommsolutions.net AEC #9 plans -specs
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6/21/17 JW McClenahan Diamond 331-6700 ccole@jwmcclenahanco.com AEC# 10 plans-specs

6/23/17 Applied Mechanical Roy 331-4455 traceyp@applied-mech.com AEC#11 plans-specs
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6/7/17 Western Nevada Supply Rod Smith 353-0201 rsmith@goblueteam.com S-1

6/8/17 Bruce Purves Construction John 301-0112 bruce@bpurvesconst.com S-2

6/14/17 Bison Construction Carl 720-6635 carl@bisonconstruction.net S-3

6/14/17 Valley Concrete Gregg 329-0656 gmenter@valleyconcreteinc.com S-4

6/15/17 Intermountain Electric Angel 850-3600 lojeda@imelect.com S-5

Diamond G Construction Laurie 851-2226 mike@diamondg.net S-6
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6/15/17 Harris Rebar Tom 775-246-8622 N-1
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